
2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V60WF

CURRENT AS OF: 10/30/2024 ROLLING V60 - JAN 2024 V60 - APR 2024 V60 - NTLS 2024

V60 - 

WORLDS 2024

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Love, Georgina 1959 Gold Coast 1435 5 280 1 400 3 340 6 695

2 Hermes, Kathleen A 1958 Connecticut 1393 2 368 3 340 7 276 8 685

3 Merritt, Elizabeth E 1959 Capitol 800 1 400 5 280 1 400 14 0

4 Treloar, Allison F 1962 New Mexico 736 9 214 2 368 2 368 19 0

5 Fox, Viveka R 1962 Green Mt. 618 3 340 6 278 np 0 np 0

6 Hennig-Trestman, Bonnie L 1965 Connecticut 558 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

7 Alzona, Esperanza P 1957 Capitol 552 6 278 12 208 8 274 np 0

8 Tasker, Monisha B 1961 New England 490 14 204 11 210 5 280 np 0

9 Huey, Sharone A 1956 Metro NYC 426 11 210 10 212 9 214 np 0

10 Angulot, Sharon 1962 Central FL 422 10 212 17.5 139 11 210 np 0

11T Moore, Annette 1962 N. Carolina 416 12 208 16 200 12 208 np 0

11T Brown, Rachel F 1965 Illinois 416 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

13T Moro, Diana 1961 Philadelphia 344 17 140 14 204 17 140 np 0

13T Morrison, Monica L 1965 Western WA 344 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

15 Coffey, Barbara 1963 Oklahoma 277 np 0 17.5 139 18 138 np 0

16T Brunelli, Alessandra 1959 S. Carolina 276 7 276 np 0 np 0 np 0

16T Sobisky, Kari 1963 Southern CA 276 np 0 7 276 np 0 np 0

18 Jackson, Wilma S. 1958 N. Carolina 274 np 0 8 274 np 0 np 0

19 Gluck, Myriam 1965 Columbus OH 264 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

20 Carney, Dorothy 1958 Virginia 212 np 0 np 0 10 212 np 0

21 Ratchford, Mary Jo 1965 Iowa 210 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

22 Readi De Long, Margaret 1957 Border TX 206 np 0 np 0 13 206 np 0

23 Harris, Lynn 1959 N. Carolina 204 np 0 np 0 14 204 np 0

24 Krusen, Kathryn 1960 Northern CA 202 15 202 np 0 np 0 np 0

25T McBryan, Pamela A 1956 Arizona 200 16 200 np 0 np 0 np 0

25T Pierce, Marcia M 1963 Kentucky 200 np 0 np 0 16 200 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V60WF

CURRENT AS OF: V50 - JAN 2024 V50 - APR 2024 V50 - NTLS 2024

V50 - 

WORLDS 2024

10/30/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Love, Georgina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hermes, Kathleen A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merritt, Elizabeth E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Treloar, Allison F np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox, Viveka R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hennig-Trestman, Bonnie L 9 214 6 278 5 280 np 0

Alzona, Esperanza P np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tasker, Monisha B np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huey, Sharone A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Angulot, Sharon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moore, Annette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Rachel F 12 208 14 204 12 208 np 0

Moro, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrison, Monica L 19 136 12 208 np 0 np 0

Coffey, Barbara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brunelli, Alessandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobisky, Kari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jackson, Wilma S. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gluck, Myriam np 0 19 136 23 128 np 0

Carney, Dorothy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ratchford, Mary Jo np 0 np 0 11 210 np 0

Readi De Long, Margaret np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harris, Lynn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krusen, Kathryn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McBryan, Pamela A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pierce, Marcia M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


